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Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Facile Final Femme  (5) 1,1 km 6 P
1(53) 2(91) 3(59) 4(69) 5(86) 6(60) Arr

1 Elynn Ingold 7:56 1:16 2:27 3:48 4:34 5:13 7:39 7:56
1:16 1:11 1:21 0:46 0:39 2:26 0:17

2 Aurélie Hostettler 8:01 1:29 2:39 3:59 4:41 5:18 7:30 8:01 0:54
1:29 1:10 1:20 0:42 0:37 2:12 0:31 *52

3 Kim Roth 9:03 1:29 3:30 4:49 5:34 6:13 8:43 9:03 1:11
1:29 2:01 1:19 0:45 0:39 2:30 0:20 *52

4 Agnès Henry 12:34 1:50 3:41 5:44 7:52 8:46 12:01 12:34
1:50 1:51 2:03 2:08 0:54 3:15 0:33

5 Barbara Deppierraz 22:56 2:07 10:35 13:08 14:31 15:39 19:52 22:56
2:07 8:28 2:33 1:23 1:08 4:13 3:04

Technique Final Femme  (6)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Heather High 8:54 1(66) 2(83) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(67) 7(76) 8(82) 9(61) 10(60) Arr
1:29 3:02 3:34 3:51 4:12 4:38 5:14 6:13 7:55 8:35 8:54
1:29 1:33 0:32 0:17 0:21 0:26 0:36 0:59 1:42 0:40 0:19

2 Solène Balay 10:48 1(66) 2(83) 3(80) 4(90) 5(67) 6(76) 7(82) 8(61) 9(60) Arr
1:45 3:30 4:12 5:00 5:36 6:33 7:51 9:41 10:25 10:48
1:45 1:45 0:42 0:48 0:36 0:57 1:18 1:50 0:44 0:23

3 Elsa Pilloud 10:55 1(66) 2(83) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(67) 7(76) 8(82) 9(61) 10(60) Arr
1:50 3:49 4:38 4:56 5:21 5:46 6:37 7:45 9:45 10:35 10:55
1:50 1:59 0:49 0:18 0:25 0:25 0:51 1:08 2:00 0:50 0:20

4 Elyse Blanquet 11:54 1(66) 2(83) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(67) 7(76) 8(82) 9(61) 10(60) Arr
1:54 3:33 4:12 4:32 4:59 5:35 6:16 8:53 10:46 11:32 11:54
1:54 1:39 0:39 0:20 0:27 0:36 0:41 2:37 1:53 0:46 0:22

5 Elisabeth Geneux 13:39 1(66) 2(83) 3(84) 4(90) 5(67) 6(76) 7(82) 8(61) 9(60) Arr
2:21 4:21 4:58 6:09 6:57 8:10 9:42 12:12 13:10 13:39
2:21 2:00 0:37 1:11 0:48 1:13 1:32 2:30 0:58 0:29

6 Alison High 15:03 1(66) 2(83) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(67) 7(76) 8(82) 9(61) 10(60) Arr
2:35 4:57 5:44 6:07 6:45 7:18 8:25 9:59 13:10 14:23 15:03
2:35 2:22 0:47 0:23 0:38 0:33 1:07 1:34 3:11 1:13 0:40

Facile Final Homme  (3) 1,1 km 6 P
1(53) 2(91) 3(59) 4(69) 5(86) 6(60) Arr

1 Mathis Vonlanthen 12:59 7:04 7:59 9:06 10:04 10:31 12:29 12:59
7:04 0:55 1:07 0:58 0:27 1:58 0:30

2 Brian Carrer 13:07 7:11 8:34 9:41 10:20 10:49 12:43 13:07 7:52
7:11 1:23 1:07 0:39 0:29 1:54 0:24 *57

3 Augustin Goguelet 13:15 7:09 8:33 9:37 10:18 10:54 12:52 13:15 7:54
7:09 1:24 1:04 0:41 0:36 1:58 0:23 *57

Technique Final Homme  (6)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 James Hammond 6:05 1(66) 2(83) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(67) 7(76) 8(82) 9(61) 10(60) Arr
0:46 1:53 2:14 2:25 2:41 2:58 3:25 4:08 5:23 5:51 6:05
0:46 1:07 0:21 0:11 0:16 0:17 0:27 0:43 1:15 0:28 0:14

2 Jérémie Wichoud 6:32 1(66) 2(83) 3(80) 4(90) 5(67) 6(76) 7(82) 8(61) 9(60) Arr
0:48 1:55 2:18 2:46 3:09 3:37 4:24 5:45 6:15 6:32
0:48 1:07 0:23 0:28 0:23 0:28 0:47 1:21 0:30 0:17
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Pl Doss. NOM Temps

Technique Final Homme  (6) (suite)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 Tom Roth 7:59 1(66) 2(83) 3(84) 4(90) 5(67) 6(76) 7(82) 8(61) 9(60) Arr
0:52 2:14 2:45 3:33 3:58 4:35 5:34 7:13 7:45 7:59
0:52 1:22 0:31 0:48 0:25 0:37 0:59 1:39 0:32 0:14

4 Jonas Deplancke 8:13 1(66) 2(83) 3(80) 4(90) 5(67) 6(76) 7(82) 8(61) 9(60) Arr
1:04 2:34 3:09 3:41 4:06 4:56 5:51 7:21 7:55 8:13
1:04 1:30 0:35 0:32 0:25 0:50 0:55 1:30 0:34 0:18

5 Alain Sémoroz 9:20 1(66) 2(83) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(67) 7(76) 8(82) 9(61) 10(60) Arr
1:00 2:35 3:10 3:27 3:48 4:14 5:11 6:24 8:09 8:53 9:20
1:00 1:35 0:35 0:17 0:21 0:26 0:57 1:13 1:45 0:44 0:27

6 Mathéo Klingler 11:18 1(66) 2(83) 3(79) 4(80) 5(81) 6(67) 7(76) 8(82) 9(61) 10(60) Arr
0:59 2:59 3:45 4:03 4:39 5:06 5:59 7:37 9:58 10:51 11:18
0:59 2:00 0:46 0:18 0:36 0:27 0:53 1:38 2:21 0:53 0:27


